
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 Sa Llego Nocturna

Sa Llego Nocturna

sábado, 10 de enero de 2026

Aj.Sa Pobla

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat T_Real1 Parcial
ultimo
parcial

2041 Lluis Biel Bauza 19761 0:26:35 3:28AbM1- 0:26:320:13:58 0:12:373-

2167 Joan Trobat Sastre 19852 0:26:41 3:28OPM1- 0:26:400:13:55 0:12:462-

2139 Dasiel Torrado  Valle 1990 Túnel Tem3 0:26:57 3:30ABM2- 0:26:550:13:54 0:13:031-

2016 Adrian Miralles Alarcon 1997 CA Joan Comes Sa Po4 0:27:42 3:36ABM3- 0:27:400:14:02 0:13:404-

2147 Pedro Olmo Rueda 1990 C.A. Fidipides5 0:28:18 3:41ABM4- 0:28:170:14:28 0:13:505-

2130 Miguel Miralles González 1971 CA Joan Comes Sa Po6 0:29:20 3:49ABM5- 0:29:180:15:05 0:14:156-

2027 Dani Salas Navarro 1981 MALIFT MALLORCATR7 0:29:40 3:52ABM6- 0:29:380:15:05 0:14:357-

2013 Miquel Peix Tarrés 1989 C. E. Llubí8 0:29:53 3:53ABM7- 0:29:510:15:14 0:14:398-

2157 Jan Eric Schwarzer Schwarzer 1980 S'Esclat Club Sineu9 0:30:08 3:55ABM8- 0:30:060:15:31 0:14:379-

2151 Toni Jofre Marín 1976 Sa Milana - Alaro10 0:31:31 4:06ABM9- 0:31:310:16:07 0:15:2410-

2036 Chloé Serra Jodin 1996 Viva - Es Raiguer11 0:31:32 4:06F ABF1- 0:31:310:16:18 0:15:1411-

2007 Marti Canovas Ribas 199212 0:31:48 4:08ABM10- 0:31:450:16:32 0:15:1613-

2133 Ilde  Regalón  Espinosa 1971 Sa Raval13 0:31:56 4:09ABM11- 0:31:550:16:23 0:15:3312-

2158 Janna Sieber 1990 S'Esclat Club Sineu14 0:32:22 4:13F ABF2- 0:32:200:16:33 0:15:4914-

2035 Toni Capó Soler 196815 0:32:37 4:15ABM12- 0:32:330:16:42 0:15:5516-

2031 Joan Toni Crespi  Cantallops 1982 CA Joan Comes Sa Po16 0:32:37 4:15ABM13- 0:32:350:16:42 0:15:5515-

481 Tomas Font Gil 1982 Son Dalmau17 0:34:03 4:26ABM14- 0:33:580:17:32 0:16:3117-

2126 Felip Canyelles Mestre 1986 Sa Riba18 0:34:32 4:29ABM15- 0:34:280:17:53 0:16:3918-

2106 Rafel Artigues Mascaró 200319 0:34:32 4:30ABM16- 0:34:240:18:15 0:16:1722-

2123 Ricardo Bisañez Jimenez 199220 0:34:34 4:30ABM17- 0:34:310:17:56 0:16:3820-

2109 Ivan Ruiz Monjo 1985 Lol Team21 0:34:38 4:30ABM18- 0:34:360:17:55 0:16:4319-

2023 Antoni Simó Tomàs Canyelles 1990 Club Atletisme Diaita22 0:34:38 4:30ABM19- 0:34:330:18:13 0:16:2521-

2146 Miquel Coll Munar 200623 0:34:48 4:32ABM20- 0:34:400:18:16 0:16:3223-

2119 Hugo Montes Puerta 2009 Senalla Team24 0:34:50 4:32ABM21- 0:34:460:18:17 0:16:3325-

2121 Luis López Novo 1970 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot X25 0:35:19 4:36ABM22- 0:35:160:18:17 0:17:0226-

2118 Eduard Montes Canto 1975 Viding Illes Running Clu26 0:35:19 4:36ABM23- 0:35:150:18:16 0:17:0324-

2159 Joan Munar Vallespir 197527 0:35:31 4:37ABM24- 0:35:270:18:30 0:17:0129-

2021 Alberto Gutiérrez Pera 2001 Mouthy Brand28 0:35:42 4:39ABM25- 0:35:370:18:57 0:16:4535-

2156 Jacinto Domingo Pérez 199329 0:35:42 4:39ABM26- 0:35:370:18:57 0:16:4537-

2143 GUILLE Gutierrez 1998 Goats Cd30 0:35:43 4:39ABM27- 0:35:390:18:57 0:16:4636-

2154 Andres Ballester Martinez 200331 0:35:45 4:39ABM28- 0:35:400:18:22 0:17:2328-

2011 Alejandro Gomez Cifre 1994 S. Muntanya Club Polle32 0:36:05 4:42ABM29- 0:36:030:18:50 0:17:1531-

2039 Felix Soria Villalba 1983 Box Soria33 0:36:16 4:43ABM30- 0:36:140:18:22 0:17:5427-

2014 Toni Carbonell Socias 1979 Ja Hi Som.34 0:36:28 4:45ABM31- 0:36:220:19:03 0:17:2538-

2002 Marc Covas Martorell 1985 Triatlo Porto Colom Her35 0:36:41 4:46ABM32- 0:36:370:18:43 0:17:5830-

2116 Miguel Fernández Rigo 1971 Senalla Team36 0:36:42 4:46ABM33- 0:36:390:19:39 0:17:0344-

2138 Clara Morey Malondra 200337 0:36:47 4:47F ABF3- 0:36:440:19:40 0:17:0745-
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2033 Pere Oliver Cantallops 2002 ESP3RTU TEAM38 0:36:48 4:47ABM34- 0:36:440:19:40 0:17:0846-

1345 Tomeu Bennàssar Gost 197439 0:36:57 4:48ABM35- 0:36:490:18:52 0:18:0533-

2142 Fausto  Ramos  Chiriboga 196840 0:37:11 4:50ABM36- 0:37:090:18:51 0:18:2032-

2029 Gabriel Payeras Bergas 1984 Sa Riba Club41 0:37:22 4:52ABM37- 0:37:170:18:57 0:18:2534-

2117 Matias Sanchez Pujol 1972 TIRAMILLESMMA42 0:37:23 4:52ABM38- 0:37:190:19:23 0:18:0042-

2164 Sebastia Plomer Riutort 200143 0:37:24 4:52ABM39- 0:37:160:20:02 0:17:2249-

2107 Jose Luis Alhambra Smith 1966 C.A. Sporting Calvia44 0:37:39 4:54ABM40- 0:37:360:19:18 0:18:2140-

2152 Toni Sacares Fiol 2006 C.A. Campos45 0:37:45 4:55ABM41- 0:37:390:19:19 0:18:2641-

2110 Manuel Ramirez Adamuz Adam 196546 0:37:50 4:55ABM42- 0:37:420:19:09 0:18:4139-

2120 Llorenç Coll Vionesa 1970 C Ermassets Esporles47 0:38:03 4:57ABM43- 0:37:590:20:03 0:18:0050-

2034 Sergio Gaston Saavedra Pache 1979 Cma48 0:38:10 4:58ABM44- 0:38:010:19:26 0:18:4443-

2150 Tomeu Palou Segui 1974 C.M. MatinamxSomiar49 0:38:39 5:02ABM45- 0:38:300:20:16 0:18:2353-

2148 Sergi Palou Marti 2004 C.M. MatinamxSomiar50 0:38:39 5:02ABM46- 0:38:300:20:16 0:18:2352-

2160 Joan Ribot 199851 0:38:56 5:04ABM47- 0:38:490:20:34 0:18:2255-

2003 Juan Francisco Barea Garcia 199152 0:39:10 5:06ABM48- 0:39:060:20:04 0:19:0651-

2136 Antonia Costa Ferrer 197053 0:39:11 5:06F ABF4- 0:39:110:20:02 0:19:0948-

2025 Aurora Recio Fernández Ferná 1975 C.M. MatinamxSomiar54 0:39:23 5:07F ABF5- 0:39:160:20:50 0:18:3359-

2124 Bartomeu Truyol Fábregas 196355 0:39:24 5:07ABM49- 0:39:170:19:58 0:19:2647-

2111 Jaume Rossello Amer 1983 Total Team56 0:39:44 5:10ABM50- 0:39:370:20:48 0:18:5658-

2012 Maria Del Mar Tornila Canals 1994 Club Món Aventura57 0:39:45 5:10F ABF6- 0:39:390:20:59 0:18:4660-

2022 Antoni Esquinas Cruz 1971 C.M. MatinamxSomiar58 0:39:47 5:10ABM51- 0:39:410:21:00 0:18:4761-

2008 Àngels Cañellas Mestre 1990 C.N. Inca59 0:39:52 5:11F ABF7- 0:39:510:20:24 0:19:2854-

2163 Llorenç Vives Cortes 199860 0:40:22 5:15ABM52- 0:40:140:20:46 0:19:3657-

2144 Jaime Nicolau Nicolau 1983 Bombers Pmi61 0:40:30 5:16ABM53- 0:40:300:20:44 0:19:4656-

2125 Ana Soriano  Rico 1999 ESP3RTU TEAM62 0:41:15 5:22F ABF8- 0:41:110:21:03 0:20:1263-

2115 Dagmar Belblova 1978 ESP3RTU TEAM63 0:41:16 5:22F ABF9- 0:41:110:21:03 0:20:1362-

1065 Hernan Velez Patiño 197564 0:42:01 5:28ABM54- 0:41:540:22:08 0:19:5372-

1215 Maria Magdalena Rigo Manresa 198265 0:42:02 5:28F ABF10- 0:41:550:21:21 0:20:4164-

2161 José García Orta 197966 0:42:04 5:28ABM55- 0:41:570:21:25 0:20:3965-

2165 Tamara Jáuregui 1982 C.E. PALMARUNNERS67 0:42:04 5:28F ABF11- 0:41:560:21:26 0:20:3866-

2145 Joan Socias Perelló 199268 0:42:08 5:29ABM56- 0:42:020:22:20 0:19:4874-

2153 Wellington Freitas Oliveira Frei 198669 0:42:17 5:30ABM57- 0:42:110:22:20 0:19:5775-

2162 Juan Grimalt Bernal 198670 0:42:36 5:32ABM58- 0:42:300:22:23 0:20:1376-

2131 Cristina  Cladera Perez 198771 0:42:53 5:35F ABF12- 0:42:490:22:01 0:20:5270-

2017 Xisco Ortega  Garrido 198772 0:42:54 5:35ABM59- 0:42:490:22:00 0:20:5469-

2122 Anabel Córcoles Paredes 1989 Mallorca a Dalt de Tot X73 0:43:08 5:36F ABF13- 0:43:000:22:03 0:21:0571-

2149 Tomeu Bennàssar Payeras 200974 0:43:56 5:43ABM60- 0:43:490:22:16 0:21:4073-

2001 Alejandro García Gómez 1982 G.E. Ciclos Quintana75 0:44:02 5:44ABM61- 0:43:560:23:12 0:20:5079-

2141 Enric Palou Seguí 1986 C.M. MatinamxSomiar76 0:44:04 5:44ABM62- 0:43:550:21:57 0:22:0767-

2015 Andreu Miquel Amengual Tugo 199577 0:45:02 5:51ABM63- 0:44:590:21:58 0:23:0468-

2042 Margaret Ponce 198978 0:45:26 5:55F AbF14- 0:45:240:22:53 0:22:3377-

2024 Antònia Fuster Camps 1977 C.M. MatinamxSomiar79 0:45:32 5:55F ABF15- 0:45:240:23:00 0:22:3278-

2100 Toni Morales Sánchez 1966 C.A. Fidipides80 0:45:44 5:57ABM64- 0:45:400:23:44 0:22:0080-

2127 Ana Abellán Rodríguez 1991 Croqueta81 0:46:57 6:06F ABF16- 0:46:480:23:57 0:23:0083-

2135 Francesc Garcias Llompart 198482 0:47:02 6:07ABM65- 0:46:510:24:23 0:22:3988-
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2101 Claudia Balarezo Quiroz 1989 PEGASUS ATHLETIC 83 0:47:38 6:12F ABF17- 0:47:350:24:02 0:23:3684-

2166 Caterina Crespí Crespí 2007 Sa Graduada84 0:47:54 6:14F OPF1- 0:47:460:24:22 0:23:3287-

2099 Francina Vives Gil 2007 IES CAN PEU BLANC85 0:47:55 6:14F ABF18- 0:47:470:24:22 0:23:3386-

2140 Dougie Sanderson 199386 0:48:18 6:17ABM66- 0:48:080:23:52 0:24:2682-

2018 Gabriel Sastre Bisbal 200087 0:49:15 6:24ABM67- 0:49:070:25:51 0:23:2497-

2019 Brenda Garcia Campins 199388 0:49:15 6:24F ABF19- 0:49:080:25:51 0:23:2496-

2108 Borja Ruiz Moral 1997 Instalaciones Borjard89 0:49:23 6:25ABM68- 0:49:200:23:44 0:25:3981-

2112 Ángela López  Luis 200790 0:50:09 6:31F ABF20- 0:50:010:24:18 0:25:5185-

2129 Laura  Zurera Azorín 200091 0:50:11 6:31F ABF21- 0:50:030:24:44 0:25:2789-

2128 Catalina Quintana  Capó 200192 0:50:12 6:32F ABF22- 0:50:030:24:47 0:25:2590-

2026 Carmen Piñero Ramos Ramos 1980 S. Muntanya Club Polle93 0:50:31 6:34F ABF23- 0:50:250:25:31 0:25:0093-

2113 Julio César Rojo Soria 1981 No club94 0:50:43 6:36ABM69- 0:50:330:25:28 0:25:1591-

2114 Sandra Icasuriaga Dols 198395 0:50:43 6:36F ABF24- 0:50:330:25:29 0:25:1492-

2105 Maria Del Mar Martínez Buades 200796 0:50:53 6:37F ABF25- 0:50:440:25:49 0:25:0495-

2104 Amelia Luisa Banach  Dabrows 200797 0:50:53 6:37F ABF26- 0:50:450:25:49 0:25:0494-

2134 Oscar Martínez  Izquierdo 199398 0:51:31 6:42ABM70- 0:51:250:25:52 0:25:3998-

440 Catalina Gualda Mateu 1974 Wowfit99 19:44:45 33:52F ABF27- -

1593 Marc Capo Latorre 2007100 19:44:57 33:54OPM2- -

904 Rafel Socias Córdoba 1989 IES Can peu Blanc101 19:45:26 33:58ABM71- -
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